Ftr Points for Dan 015 Show 2

1 Yearling / 2 Yr. Oid Halter 3 InClass
High Points
896 DROLLETTE, KELLEY TOTALLY AN ADICTION 4
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 2
125 Barcomb, Donna Sweet Talking Preacher 1
2 Open Halter 19 and Over 10 In Class
High Points
T LATOUR, MEGAN YOUR JUST JEALOUS
68 MOTT, JENNY BYOB PLEASE
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE EASTWOOD
125 Barcomb, Donna Sweet Talking Preacher
777 DONAH, CINDY ONLY PROMISE 5
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 35
40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 2
480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE 1
173 EGAN, PATRICIA LEAGUERS BACK IN BLACK
22 PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARD
855 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN
3 Open Halter 18 and Under 10 In Class
High Points
111 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE IC THE FUTURE
391 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH
108 TREHAN, TRENT SHES SO CHOCOLATEY
640 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA ADICTED TO CHOCOLATE 5
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 3
363 BLACK, LYDIA WANNA GO LEAGUER 2
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO 1
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER

333

WEST, HARRY

IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTR



3 Open Halter 18 and Under 10 In Class
High Points
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT 7
4 1 &2 Yr. Old lunge Line 3 In Class
High Points
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN
5 ApHc Halter 9 In Class
High Points
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME
120 CRONKRITE, DESTINY FIT TO BE DAZZLED
22 PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARD 1 5
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 2 3
125 Barcomb, Donna Sweet Talking Preacher 3 2
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTR 4 1
58 MAGGY, KARA BECAUSE OF TAXES 5
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT 6
699 MUMLEY, DEANNA TOTALLY REV N IT 7
6 APHA Halter 7 In Class
High Points
77T DONAH, CINDY ONLY PROMISE 1 5
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 2 3
177 DONAH, MIKAILAH ONE SMART GENTLEMAN 3 2
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLY YOURS 4 1
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 5
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE EASTWOOD 6
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP 7
7 Showmanship 19 and Over 11 In Class
High Points

22

PARADEE, KRISTA

ONE FINE REWARD



T Showmanship 19 and Over

11 In Class

High Points

250

145

126

245

40

178

392

700

201

177

FARDEN, DAVE

WARNER, SANDRA

Barcomb, Donna

TRUDEL, TRACY

GILLIGAN, SHAUNA

BLACK, JASON

ROCK, JILL

SORRELL, ERIN

FLINT, SARA

DONAH, MIKAILAH

| WANT TO DO IT ALL
VESTED IN THE NAVY
Sweet Talking Preacher
THE TOTAL CONCEPT
CERTAINLY A COWBOY
WANNA GO LEAGUER
KISS MY HENIE

TOTALLY REV NIT
MAYBE HES MAYBELLINE

ONE SMART GENTLEMAN

8 Showmanship 14-18

11 In Class

High Points

518

601

58

87

148

304

72

120

454

BOSLEY, ABIGAIL

BOSLEY, COURTNEY

MAGGY, KARA

WEST, JULIA

CHIAPPALONE, MARAH

POUPORE, KATERA

MACNER, SOPHIE

TOURVILLE, MALLORY

CRONKRITE, DESTINY

WARREN, ALYSHA

PURICK, EMIE

HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP

CRIMSON AND CLOVER

BECAUSE OF TAXES

IMA PLEASANT REPEAT

CASHS ELEKTRA

ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION

NOTICABLY DYNAMIC

A DIRTY LIL SENSATION

FIT TO BE DAZZLED

LER MISS CASINO

SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL

9 Showmanship 13 & Under

6 In Class

High Points

321

414

108

MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE

SKELTON, KYLIE

TREHAN, TRENT

LER SKYZA LIMIT

ANTE UP THE DETAILS

SHES SO CHOCOLATEY

5



g Showmanship 13 & Under 6 In Class
High Points
165 HICKS, ERYN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 1
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTR
391 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH
10 Walk Trot Showmanship 10 and Under 3 In Class
High Points
640 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA ADICTED TO CHOCOLATE 4
482 MCCASLAND, GRACE ADDOMS LER SKYZA LIMIT 2
363 BLACK, LYDIA WANNA GO LEAGUER 1
11 Hunter Over Crossrails 6 In Class
High Points
24 POBOCIK, ALYSSA DUN AND DUNNER
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA KHAYYAM 5
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 3
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE 2
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV NIT 1
60 GRANT, GABBY THE INCREDIBLE HULK
12 Low Hunter Over Fences 4 In Class
High Points
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 4
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE 2
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT 1
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA KHAYYAM
13 Hunter Over Fences 4 In Class
High Points
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT 4
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE 2
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 1



Hunter Over Fences

4 In Class

High Points

184

CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA

KHAYYAM

4 In Class

High Points

24

700

148

98

184

POBOCIK, ALYSSA

SORRELL, ERIN

CHIAPPALONE, MARAH

MUMLEY, DEANNA

CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA

15

DUN AND DUNNER

TOTALLY REV N IT

CASHS ELEKTRA

LUKE ALIKE

KHAYYAM

Pony English Pleasure

7 In Class

High Points

484

167

11

710

556

280

358

MACNER, SOPHIE

KANALY, HANNAH

MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE

LAPAN, ISABELLA

WARREN, SAMANTHA

WEST, HARRY

BOSLEY, COURTNEY

16

BREEZY HEAD'S JEWEL

COPPER

IC THE FUTURE

TWILIGHT N ROSES

FS CHEROKEE PRINCE
WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY

DAZZINGLY ELEGANT

English Pleasur 19 and Over

5

13 In Class

High Points

22

184

365

24

68

221

43

178

480

PARADEE, KRISTA

CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA

HASTINGS, DONNA

POBOCIK, ALYSSA

MOTT, JENNY

BLAIR-MAGLIONE, KIMBERLY

WILLIAMS, PATRICIA

BLACK, JASON

DONAH, MIKAILAH

ONE FINE REWARD

KHAYYAM

BLUE THRU N THRU

DUN AND DUNNER

BYOB PLEASE

NS PHONTON EDITION

LIGHTNING BANDIT

WANNA GO LEAGUER

FRAMED IN BLUE



16 English Pleasur 19 and Over 13 In Class
High Points
312 ROCK, JILL LER SKYZA LIMIT 2
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT 1
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLY YOURS
17 English Pleasure 14-18 11 In Class
High Points
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER
1 PURICK, EMIE SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL
60 GRANT, GABBY THE INCREDIBLE HULK
35 STEINFELD, ADLAIDE DAZZLED IN CHOCOLATE
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 6
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 4
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP 3
72 MACNER, SOPHIE NOTICABLY DYNAMIC 2
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE 1
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO
18 English Pleasure 13 and Under 8 In Class
High Points
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN
321 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE LER SKYZA LIMIT 5
414 SKELTON, KYLIE ANTE UP THE DETAILS 3
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME 2
94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHES SO CHOCOLATEY 1
391 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH
165 HICKS, ERYN FIT TO BE DAZZLED

PILON, GRACE

INCREDIBLE HULK



19 Junior English Pleasure 4 In Class
High Points
365 HASTINGS, DONNA BLUE THRU N THRU 4
22 PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARD 2
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER 1
391 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH
20 Senior English Pleasure 17 In Class
High Points
72 MACNER, SOPHIE NOTICABLY DYNAMIC
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
68 MOTT, JENNY BYOB PLEASE
43 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA LIGHTNING BANDIT
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO
414 SKELTON, KYLIE ANTE UP THE DETAILS
35 STEINFELD, ADLAIDE DAZZLED IN CHOCOLATE
221 BLAIR-MAGLIONE, KIMBERLY NS PHONTON EDITION
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER F
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 5
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT 4
480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE 3
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLY YOURS 2
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REVNIT 1
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA
21 Open English Pleasure 14 In Class
High Points
72 MACNER, SOPHIE NOTICABLY DYNAMIC
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP

68

MOTT, JENNY

BYOB PLEASE



21 Open English Pleasure 14 In Class
High Points
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO
414 SKELTON, KYLIE ANTE UP THE DETAILS
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLY YOURS
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 6
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER 4
43 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA LIGHTNING BANDIT 3
22 PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARD 2
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REVN IT 1
480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT
22 English Pleasure (NO ApHC.APHA AQHA) 4 In Class
High Points
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 4
24 POBOCIK, ALYSSA DUN AND DUNNER 2
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER 1
60 GRANT, GABBY THE INCREDIBLE HULK
23 ApHC English Pleasure 11 In Class
High Points
94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHES SO CHOCOLATEY
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN
35 STEINFELD, ADLAIDE DAZZLED IN CHOCOLATE
365 HASTINGS, DONNA BLUE THRU N THRU 6
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT 4
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT 3
22 PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARD 2

33

126

CRONKRITE, ALEXIA

BASILIERE, JAMIE

SOLID CHROME

NORTHS LEGACY



23 ApHC English Pleasure 11 In Class
High Points
165 HICKS, ERYN FIT TO BE DAZZLED
24 APHA English Pleasure 5 In Class
High Points
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 4
a2 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE LER SKYZA LIMIT 2
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLY YOURS 1
43 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA LIGHTNING BANDIT
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
25 AQHA Pleasure 4 In Class
High Points
72 MACNER, SOPHIE NOTICABLY DYNAMIC 4
68 MOTT, JENNY BYOB PLEASE 2
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO 1
221 BLAIR-MAGLIONE, KIMBERLY NS PHONTON EDITION
26 Pony English Equitation 7 In Class
High Points
358 BOSLEY, COURTNEY DAZZINGLY ELEGANT
484 MACNER, SOPHIE BREEZY HEAD'S JEWEL §
11 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE IC THE FUTURE 3
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 2
167 KANALY, HANNAH COPPER 1
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE
710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TWILIGHT N ROSES
27 English Equitation 19 & Over 7 In Class
High Points
312 ROCK, JILL LER SKYZA LIMIT

221

BLAIR-MAGLIONE, KIMBERLY

NS PHONTON EDITION



27 English Equitation 19 & Over 7 In Class
High Points
480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE 5
22 PARADEE, KRISTA ONE FINE REWARD 3
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT 2
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA KHAYYAM 1
43 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA LIGHTNING BANDIT
24 POBOCIK, ALYSSA DUN AND DUNNER
28 English Equitation 14-18 9 In Class
High Points
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER
60 GRANT, GABBY THE INCREDIBLE HULK
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 5
72 MACNER, SOPHIE NOTICABLY DYNAMIC 3
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 2
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP 1
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT
29 English Equitation 13 & Under 8 In Class
High Points
165 HICKS, ERYN FIT TO BE DAZZLED
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN
414 SKELTON, KYLIE ANTE UP THE DETAILS 5
321 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE LER SKYZA LIMIT 3
2 PILON, GRACE INCREDIBLE HULK 2
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME 1
391 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH

94

TRAHAN, MARIAH

SHES SO CHOCOLATEY



30 Walk Trot Trail (All Ages) 1 In Class
High Points
90 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA CHAMPAGNE BUBBLES
3 Horse Trail 18 & Over 7 InClass
High Points
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 5
407 FARDEN, ANNE IMPULSIVE GLOW 3
480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE 2
145 WARNER, SANDRA VESTED IN THE NAVY 1
312 ROCK, JILL LER SKYZA LIMIT
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
20 FLINT, SARA MAYBE HES MAYBELLINE
32 Horse Trail 18 & Under 9 In Class
High Points
1 PURICK, EMIE SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL
4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY A DIRTY LIL SENSATION
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE 5
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 3
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 2
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME 1
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN
120 CRONKRITE, DESTINY FIT TO BE DAZZLED
33 Pony Trail 6 In Class
High Points
11 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE IC THE FUTURE 5
484 MACNER, SOPHIE BREEZY HEAD'S JEWEL 3
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 2
167 KANALY, HANNAH COPPER 1

710

LAPAN, ISABELLA

TWILIGHT N ROSES



33 Pony Trall 6 In Class
High Points
95 BOILEAU-WELCH, ISAAC CHIPS MISTY ROSE
34 Leadline 2 In Class
High Points
376 BLACK, GRACE ZIPPER 4
161 BLACK, JACOB WANNA GO LEAGUER
35 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 and Under 4 In Class
High Points
90 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA CHAMPAGNE BUBBLES 4
18 LINCOURT, LAUREN SOLID CHROME 2
701 LACOUNT, ISABLLA TWILIGHT N ROSES 1
166 BLACK, LYDIA ZIPPER
36 Walk Trot Equitation 10 and Under 4 In Class
High Points
90 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA CHAMPAGNE BUBBLES 4
18 LINCOURT, LAUREN SOLID CHROME 2
701 LACOUNT, ISABLLA TWILIGHT N ROSES 1
166 BLACK, LYDIA ZIPPER
37 Walk Trot Pleasure 11 & Over 2 In Class
High Points
119 PARAH, KYLIE BRIE 4
31 STEINFELD, LINDA COVERED IN CHROME
38 Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Over 2 In Class
High Points
31 STEINFELD, LINDA COVERED IN CHROME 4
119 PARAH, KYLIE BRIE



39 Walk Trot Command 10 & Under

3 InClass

High Points
90 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA CHAMPAGNE BUBBLES 4
18 LINCOURT, LAUREN SOLID CHROME 2
701 LACOUNT, ISABLLA TWILIGHT N ROSES 1
40 Adult Novice Rider Pleasure 3 In Class
High Points
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA KHAYYAM 4
126 BASILIERE, JAMIE NORTHS LEGACY 2
24 POBOCIK, ALYSSA DUN AND DUNNER i)
41 Adult Novice Rider Equitation 3 In Class
High Points
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA KHAYYAM 4
24 POBOCIK, ALYSSA DUN AND DUNNER 2
126 BASILIERE, JAMIE NORTHS LEGACY 1
42 Novice Youth Rider Pleasure 13 In Class
High Points
58 MAGGY, KARA BECAUSE OF TAXES
95 BOILEAU-WELCH, ISAAC CHIPS MISTY ROSE
80 GRANT, GABBY THE INCREDIBLE HULK
120 CRONKRITE, DESTINY FIT TO BE DAZZLED
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY
710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TWILIGHT N ROSES
167 KANALY, HANNAH COPPER 6
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 4
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME 3
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO 2
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN 1
108 TREHAN, TRENT SHES SO CHOCOLATEY

556

WARREN, SAMANTHA

FS CHEROKEE PRINCE



42 Novice Youth Rider Pleasure 13 In Class
High Points
43 Novice Youth Rider Equitation 13 In Class
High Points
60 GRANT, GABBY THE INCREDIBLE HULK
108 TREHAN, TRENT SHES SO CHOCOLATEY
120 CRONKRITE, DESTINY FIT TO BE DAZZLED
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY
710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TWILIGHT N ROSES
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME 6
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 4
95 BOILEAU-WELCH, ISAAC CHIPS MISTY ROSE 3
167 KANALY, HANNAH COPPER 2
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 1
58 MAGGY, KARA BECAUSE OF TAXES
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO
44 Adult Limited Rider Pleasure 4 In Class
High Points
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPLE 4
43 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA LIGHTNING BANDIT 2
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA KHAYYAM 1
126 BASILIERE, JAMIE NORTHS LEGACY
45 Adult Limited Rider Efquitation 3 InClass
High Points
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA KHAYYAM 4
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPLE 2
126 BASILIERE, JAMIE NORTHS LEGACY 1



46 Ladies Pleasure

13 In Class

High Points
7 LATOUR, MEGAN YOUR JUST JEALOUS
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER
43 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA LIGHTNING BANDIT
92 LAGREE, NICOLE HES SPICEY UNDRESSED
28 MCCORMICK, KAILEE MISTER IN RED
414 SKELTON, KYLIE ANTE UP THE DETAILS
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 6
202 FLINT, JESSICA MAYBE HES MAYBELLINE 4
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 3
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE EASTWOOD 2
4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY A DIRTY LIL SENSATION 1
145 WARNER, SANDRA VESTED IN THE NAVY
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPLE
47 Gentlemen's Pleasure 5 In Class
High Points
250 FARDEN, DAVE I WANT TO DO IT ALL 4
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER 2
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 1
168 WEST, HARRY IMA PLESANT EPEAT
108 TREHAN, TRENT SHES SO CHOCOLATEY
48 Horse Command 18 In Class
High Points
140 VINCELETTE, MARIA HEZ OVERDON HOBBY
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA

60

LATOUR, MEGAN
PURICK, EMIE

GRANT, GABBY

YOUR JUST JEALOUS

SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL

THE INCREDIBLE HULK



48 Horse Command

18 In Class

High Points
24 POBOCIK, ALYSSA DUN AND DUNNER
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN
3 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO
92 LAGREE, NICOLE HES SPICEY UNDRESSED
28 MCCORMICK, KAILEE MISTER IN RED 7
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 5
72 MACNER, SOPHIE NOTICABLY DYNAMIC 4
184 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA KHAYYAM 3
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER 2
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP 1
49 Pony Command 8 In Class
High Points
g5 BOILEAU-WELCH, ISAAC CHIPS MISTY ROSE
358 BOSLEY, COURTNEY DAZZINGLY ELEGANT
111 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE IC THE FUTURE 5
484 MACNER, SOPHIE BREEZY HEAD'S JEWEL 3
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 2
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 1
167 KANALY, HANNAH COPPER
710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TWILIGHT N ROSES
50 Pony Western Pleasure 8 In Class
High Points
358 BOSLEY, COURTNEY DAZZINGLY ELEGANT

167

KANALY, HANNAH

COPPER



8 In Class

50 Pony Western Pleasure
High Points
111 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE IC THE FUTURE 1 5
484 MACNER, SOPHIE BREEZY HEAD'S JEWEL 2 3
95 BOILEAU-WELCH, ISAAC CHIPS MISTY ROSE 3 2
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 4 1
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 5
710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TWILIGHT N ROSES 6
51 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 14 In Class
High Points
7 LATOUR, MEGAN YOUR JUST JEALOUS
201 FLINT, SARA MAYBE HES MAYBELLINE
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPLE
480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE EASTWOOD
92 LAGREE, NICOLE HES SPICEY UNDRESSED
38 MCCORMICK, VASHTI MISTER IN RED
40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 1 6
250 FARDEN, DAVE | WANT TO DO IT ALL 2 4
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 3 3
407 FARDEN, ANNE IMPULSIVE GLOW < 2
145 WARNER, SANDRA VESTED IN THE NAVY 5 1
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT 6
777 DONAH, CINDY ONLY PROMISE 7
52 Western Pleasure 14-18 14 In Class
High Points
72 MACNER, SOPHIE NOTICABLY DYNAMIC
140 VINCELETTE, MARIA HEZ OVERDON HOBBY

601

BOSLEY, COURTNEY

CRIMSON AND CLOVER



52 Western Pleasure 14-18 14 In Class
High Points
1 PURICK, EMIE SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL
120 CRONKRITE, DESTINY FIT TO BE DAZZLED
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
35 STEINFELD, ADLAIDE DAZZLED IN CHOCOLATE
28 MCCORMICK, KAILEE MISTER IN RED
4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY A DIRTY LIL SENSATION 6
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 4
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 3
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP 2
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 1
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT
53 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 9 In Class
High Points
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY
414 SKELTON, KYLIE ANTE UP THE DETAILS
321 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE LER SKYZA LIMIT 5
168 WEST, HARRY IMA PLESANT EPEAT 3
391 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH 2
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN 1
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME
108 TREHAN, TRENT SHES SO CHOCOLATEY
165 HICKS, ERYN FIT TO BE DAZZLED
54 ApHC Western Pleasure 10 In Class
High Points
108 TREHAN, TRENT SHES SO CHOCOLATEY
120 CRONKRITE, DESTINY FIT TO BE DAZZLED
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN

124

BELROSE, GEORGIA

NORTHS LEGACY



54

ApHC Western Pleasure

10 In Class

High Points
35 STEINFELD, ADLAIDE DAZZLED IN CHOCOLATE
407 FARDEN, ANNE IMPULSIVE GLOW 5
250 FARDEN, DAVE | WANT TO DO IT ALL 3
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV NIT 2
a7 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT 1
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME
55 APHA Western Pleasure 8 In Class
High Points
Tt DONAH, MIKAILAH ONLY PROMISE
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 5
4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY A DIRTY LIL SENSATION 3
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 2
321 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE LER SKYZA LIMIT 1
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE EASTWOOD
201 FLINT, SARA MAYBE HES MAYBELLINE
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
56 AQHA Western Pleasure 3 In Class
High Points
7 LATOUR, MEGAN YOUR JUST JEALOUS
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPLE 4
92 LAGREE, NICOLE HES SPICEY UNDRESSED 2
454 WARREN, ALYSHA LER MISS CASINO 1
57 Western Pleasure 2 In Class
High Points
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 4
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER



58 Junior Western Pleasure 7 In Class
High Points
177 DONAH, MIKAILAH ONE SMART GENTLEMAN
40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBQY 5
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 3
77 DONAH, MIKAILAH ONLY PROMISE 2
92 LAGREE, NICOLE HES SPICEY UNDRESSED 1l
391 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH
601 BOSLEY, COURTNEY CRIMSON AND CLOVER
202 FLINT, JESSICA MAYBE HES MAYBELLINE
59 Senior Western Pleasure 11 In Class
High Points
i LATOUR, MEGAN YOUR JUST JEALOUS
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT
35 STEINFELD, ADLAIDE DAZZLED IN CHOCOLATE
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINZIPPLE
250 FARDEN, DAVE | WANT TO DO IT ALL 6
407 FARDEN, ANNE IMPULSIVE GLOW 4
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 3
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 2
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT 1
145 WARNER, SANDRA VESTED IN THE NAVY
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE EASTWOOD
60 Open Western Pleasure 6 In Class
High Points
92 LAGREE, NICOLE HES SPICEY UNDRESSED
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 5
202 FLINT, JESSICA MAYBE HES MAYBELLINE 3
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 2



60 Open Western Pleasure 6 In Class
High Points
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE EASTWOOD 1
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
61 Pony Western Horsemanship 6 In Class
High Points
484 MACNER, SOPHIE BREEZY HEAD'S JEWEL 5
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 3
95 BOILEAU-WELCH, ISAAC CHIPS MISTY ROSE 2
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THECRY 1
710 LAPAN, ISABELLA TWILIGHT N ROSES
11 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE IC THE FUTURE
62 Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 8 In Class
High Points
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REVNIT
38 MCCORMICK, VASHTI MISTER IN RED
40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 5
407 FARDEN, ANNE IMPULSIVE GLOW 3
392 ROCK, JILL KISS MY HENIE 2
145 WARNER, SANDRA VESTED IN THE NAVY 1
77 DONAH, MIKAILAH ONLY PROMISE
250 FARDEN, DAVE | WANT TO DO IT ALL
63 Western Horsemanship 14-18 11 In Class
High Points
140 VINCELETTE, MARIA HEZ OVERDON HOBBY
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
1 PURICK, EMIE SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL
304 POUPORE, KATERA ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION



63 Western Horsemanship 14-18 11 In Class
High Points
120 CRONKRITE, DESTINY FIT TO BE DAZZLED
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
35 STEINFELD, ADLAIDE DAZZLED IN CHOCOLATE
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 6
4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY A DIRTY LIL SENSATION 4
72 MACNER, SOPHIE NOTICABLY DYNAMIC 3
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 2
28 MCCORMICK, KAILEE MISTER IN RED 1
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT
64 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 7 In Class
High Points
414 SKELTON, KYLIE ANTE UP THE DETAILS 5
33 CRONKRITE, ALEXIA SOLID CHROME 3
321 MCCASLAND, EMMA JANE LER SKYZA LIMIT 2
391 JOYAL, WHITNEY LEAH 1
165 HICKS, ERYN FIT TO BE DAZZLED
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY
238 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDRIA LIFEINANORTHERNTOWN
65 Open Driving In Class
High Points
66 Stock Horse Patterrrn 8 In Class
High Points
140 VINCELETTE, MARIA HEZ OVERDON HOBBY
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY
40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOQY 5
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 3
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 2



66 Stock Horse Patterrrn 8 In Class
High Points
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT 1
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
98 MUMLEY, DEANNA LUKE ALIKE
67 Barrel Race 7 In Class
High Points
480 DONAH, MIKAILAH FRAMED IN BLUE
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY
63 RATELLE, JORDAN ZIPAHEAD 5
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELEKTRA 3
87 WEST, JULIA IMA PLEASANT REPEAT 2
1 PURICK, EMIE SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL 1
140 VINCELETTE, MARIA HEZ OVERDON HOBBY
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE
100 CALCUTTA RIDE FOR A CURE In Class
High Points

184

CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA

KHAYYAM



